UNOFFICIAL CARYS2

2002-07-02 12:09:323

Cook Lounty Recorder 47,00
This instrument was prepared
by and when recorded mail to [0 AR
Corus Bank, N.A. 0020733249

4800 N. Western Avenue
Chicago, IL 60623
Attn: Mary Vesic

FOR RECORDER’S UISE ONLY

01 1{00) 4.y N 4

HoME EQUITY LINE OF CREDIT f_ﬁ)
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT @

This Loan Modification Agrecinent (“Agreement”) is made this 20th day of May, 2002, by and
between Doris Patton (“Borrower”) and Corus Bank, N.A. ("Lender”) and amcnds and
supplements (1) the Home Equity Liae of Credit Mortgage to secure debt (the "Mortgage”),
dated May 10, 1995 and recorded in Lok County, as Document Number 95311251 and (2) the
cotresponding Home Equity Line of Credit Agreement and Disclosure Statement (the "Note"), as
amended, bearing the same date as and secured hv the Security Instrument, which covers the real
and personal property described in the Mortgaye and defined therein as the "Property,” the real
property being described as follows:

Common Address: 2111 E. 172™ South Holland, Hlinois €0473

Parcel Nwmber: 29-25-210-031

Legal Description:  LOT THIRTY-ONE (31) IN HUGUELE ™S ™ ADDITION TO SOUTH
HOLLAND, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH ONE-TFuRD (1/3) OF THE SOUTH
HALF (1/2) OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF THE 'NORTHEAST (1/4) OF
SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE Tt'IRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN; ALSO, THE NORTH TWO-THIRDS (2/3) OF THE SOUTH HALF(1/2) OF THE
NORTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (14}~ OF THE
AFORESAID SECTION 25, (EXCEPTING FROM THE ABOVE DESCRIBZD TWO
PARCELS OF LAND THE WEST 40.00 FEET THEREOF AS HERETOFORE DERI(GATED
FOR PUBLIC STREET BY PLAT OF DEDICATION REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF
THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NO,
2819331, ACCORDING TO PLAT OF SAID HUGUELET'S 9™ ADDITION TO SOUTH
HOLLAND REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK.
COUNTY, ILLNOIS ON JUNE 8, 1976, AS DOCUMENT NO. 2874109,

BoX 333-CI

¢ 4 16L0ON 148 JINTYMYT WYZs-8 007 vl Nnr




UNOFFICIAL COPY

e —— e T e



UNOFFICIAL COPY

In consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hereto agree as

follows:
AGREEMENTS

A. The Borrower's Final Payment Due Date will be extended until May 10, 2004.
If Borrower owes any amount on the Note on the extended Final Payment Due
Date, then Borrower will pay those amounts to Lender on that Date.

The Borrower will comply with all covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Note and the
Mortgage, wcluding without limitation, Borrower's covenants and agreements to make all
payments of «aves, insurance premiums, assessments, €SCrow items, impounds, and all other
payments that Boriower is obligated to make under the Mortgage. Nothing in this Agreement
shall be understood ot sonstrued to be a discharge, satisfaction, novation, or release in whole or
in part of the Note and Mr1gage.

Except as otherwise specificaily provided in this Agreement, the Note and Mortgage will remain
unchanged and Borrower and T endar will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms,
conditions, powers and covenants and provisions thereof, and each shal) be binding and will

cerain in full force and effect and ara stherwise unchanged except as specifically amended by
this Agreement.

Executed as of the day, month and year first wniten.above.

Corus Bank, N.A.
Lender

(_)‘1’3
By: %‘1 /7’1 y %&» %
Tts: T f

[4

s Patton

£ ‘¢ LSLOON 144 JONTYNY AVES 8 Z00T vl NAr




UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOTARY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY QF COOK

1, the undersigued, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY
CERTIFY ‘that Doris Patton, personally known to me to be the same person whosc name is
.. - . subscribed to tie foregoing instrument as such, respectively, appeared before me this day in
person and acknowwledged that she signed and delivered the said instrument as her own free and
voluntary acts, and a the free and voluntary act , for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal thisé S day q%&b. 2002
\
‘ n
gl

Notary Public

—OFFICIAL SEAL "'"]

MINERVA ARAIZA
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOL |
My COMMISSION EXP_JAN, 62006 | ?‘&9

:2‘\‘!"1 ‘S)

bod o 16L0ON 8 TN WHESIS 1007 B)mar




